Name:

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Date:

regular -er & -ir verbs

. lIRVV

. MCREO

. BISECRIR

. ELER

. PRTEIMIR

. CRREOR

. CRBIISERD

. REREC

. EREBB

RIRBEIC

RRAIB

RIEDDIC

RNPRDEAE

REV

IUBRS

RPCRODEMNE

VDREEN

[ITRSSA

SPRDENORE

EBDER

CRRRUOI
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